
 
 

 
 

 
 

Academic Term Term Begins Half term Term Ends 
Autumn Term 2024 Monday 9  September 

2024 
Monday 28 October 2024 - 
Friday 1 November 2024 

Friday 20 December 2024 

Spring Term 2025 Monday 6 January 
2025 

Monday 24  February 2025 - 
Friday 28 February 2025 

Friday 11 April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 Monday 28 April 2025 Monday 26 May 2025 - 
Friday 30 May 2025 

Friday 9 May 2025 * 
(Two year course) 

Exam study leave  
Year 11 & 13 
DLC students 

Tuesday 28 April  
2025 * 

(One year course and 
final year students) 

  

 These dates may change  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Term Term Begins Half term Term Ends 
Autumn Term 2023 Monday 11 September 

2023 
Monday 30 October 2023 - 
Friday 3 November 2023 

Friday 22 December 2023 

Spring Term 2024 Monday 8 January 2024 Monday 12  February 2024 - 
Friday 16 February 2024 

Friday 22 March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 Monday 8 April 2024 Monday 27 May 2024 - 
Friday 31 May 2024 

Friday 24 May 2024 
(Two year course) 

Exam study leave  
Year 11 & 13 
DLC students 

Friday 3 May 2024 
(One year course and 
final year students) 

  

 


